
Commissioner's Court Date Submittal Deadline Submittal Due By
Monday, January 8, 2024 Monday, December 11, 2023 12:00PM
Monday, January 22, 2024 Monday, December 25, 2023 12:00PM
Monday, February 12, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, February 26, 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, March 11, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, March 25, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, April 8, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, April 22, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, May 27, 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, June 24, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, July 8, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, August 26, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, September 23, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, November 11, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, November 25, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 12:00PM
Monday, December 23, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 12:00PM

GILLESPIE COUNTY SUBMITTAL CALENDAR
2024

**submittal deadline refers to the deadline for a complete application to be submitted to the County for action 
by Commissioner's Court; incomplete applications will be returned without being reviewed

*in the event that a Commissioner's Court meeting date is adjusted, the submittal deadline shall be 30 
calendar days prior to the adjusted date. If the deadline falls on a Saturday, Sunday, or County Holiday, the 
deadline shall be extended to 12:00PM the proceeding Monday.


